District I
1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

Date: 2/2/2012

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Form C-141
Revised October 10, 2003
hmit 2 Copies to appropriate

Submit 2 Copies to appropriate District Office in accordance with Rule 116 on back side of form

Release Notification and Corrective Action															
<u> </u>)45 -	-24166				OPERA	ГOR	ıl Report	\boxtimes	Final Report					
		TO Energy,					nes McDaniel								
		00, Aztec, N				Telephone No.: (505) 333-3701 Facility Type: Gas Well (Dakota)									
Facility Nar	ne: Jonnso	on Gas COM	B#IE(0-045-24166)	1 definy Type. Ods well (Dakota)									
Surface Ow	ner: Feder	al		Mineral	Owner:				Lease N	lo.: NMSF	-07738	36A			
	·					OF RE	LEASE								
Unit Letter	Section 21	Township 27N	Range 10W	Feet from the 1850	North/	South Line FSL	Feet from the		est Line EL	County San Juan					
Latitude: 36.55858 Longitude: -107.89578 NATURE OF RELEASE															
Type of Release: Historical Volume of Release: Unknown Volume Recovered: None															
		orical Earthen I	Pit				lour of Occurrence	e:		Hour of Dis					
Was Immedia	ate Notice (Yes	No 🛛 Not	Required	If YES, To	Whom?		F	CVD FEE					
By Whom?						Date and F	lour:		1	DIL COMS DIST		#			
Was a Water	course Read		Yes 🛚	No	,	If YES, Vo	olume Impacting t	he Water	course.		, L.				
If a Watercou	irse was Im	pacted, Descri	be Fully.*												
Describe Cau	se of Probl	em and Remed	lial Action	Taken.*											
							ary 25, 2012, som oils were discover								
							anked a 30 due to								
			less than	1,000 feet. Thi	is set the cl	losure standa:	d to 100 ppm TP	Н, 10 ррг	n benzene	and 50 ppn	ı total F	3TEX, or			
100 ppm orga		and Cleanup A	ction Tak	en *											
On January 2	6^{th} and 27^{th}	, excavation a	ctivities be	egan to remove	the impac	ted soils. Ini	tial readings for o	rganic va	pors were	in excess o	f 3,000	ppm on a			
photo-ionizat	ion detecto	r (PID). Excar	vation con	tinued until the	e extents w	ere approxim	ately 20' x 25' x	10' deep.	. At this p	oint, a comp	posite s	ample was			
							samples were and sample returned								
five (5) samp	les were the	en collected in	to a 4-oz s	lass iar, and so	ent for labo	ratory analys	is. Each of the w	all sampl	vapor resu les were ar	ns of 2,034 nalvzed for l	ppiii. t DRO/G	RO via			
USEPA Meth	nod 8015, a	nd the sample	collected	from the bottor	n was anal	yzed for DRO	D/GRO via USEP	A Metho	d 8015, ar	d for benze	ne and	BTEX via			
							ry limits determin								
backfilled usi	ng excess s	soil created du	acted son ring reclar	was nauieu to nation activitie	s currently	i s ianuiarm # underway at	² 2 for disposal; se the location. All	e attacne applicab	a <i>Bills of l</i> le <i>Analyti</i> i	Laaing. The Cal Results 2	excava	ation will be			
attached for y	our referen	ice.													
							knowledge and u								
							nd perform correc arked as "Final R								
							on that pose a thr								
or the enviror	nment. In a	ddition, NMO	CD accep				e the operator of								
federal, state,	or local la	ws and/or regu	lations.		10011 C SE	<u>Z</u>		~===							
		/6/		/ ONL	D As	£,	OIL CON	SERVA	ATION	DIVISIO	<u>)N</u>				
Signature:	///	\mathcal{O}_{\neg}		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	, CQ.	RES.		\triangle	Λ	/	111				
Printed Name	: James Mo	cDaniel, CHM	M #15676		5676	Appended by	District Supervis	or:	mall	J.K	Illy				
Title: EH&S	Supervisor			Big. CA	1100	Approval Da	ie: 2/27/20	2/E	xpiration	Date:		-			
E-mail Addre	ess: James_	McDaniel@xt	oenergy.c	om Prom	16, 20\	20 be conditions of Approval: Attached									

nJK1205830617

Phone: 505-333-3701



XTO Energy On-Site Form

Well Name Johnson	n gas com B =	# 00/F API#	50-04	5-24166
Section 7	Township 77N R	ange <u>10 W</u> Cou	nty <u> </u>	van
Contractors On-Site	Core	Time On-Site	70 Time	e Off-Site 4:30
Spill Amount his he	bbls Spilled (Oil / Pro	oduced Water / Other)
Land Use (Grazing)	Residential / Tribe) Excavation <u>Z</u>	<u>o√</u> × <u>25'</u>	x <u>/ </u>
w e			4 walls composi-	taken Spt
V s	•	rell Nead PAA		(3) (5) x
			Sample Loca	
			Botton	n composite
	BE:	co mp	$\int_{\mathcal{X}}^{\mathcal{X}}$	x x
Site Diagram	Ú		Sample Loca	ation
Comments			Number of P	hotos Taken
Samples Time Sample #	Sample Description	Characteristics	OVM (ppm)	Analysis Requested
NA	100 Standard	NA	114	NA
	South wall	Black Sand/odor	1723	
1111		weather sund stree loober		
II: IOA	Bottom Sand Stone 10		2034	
III COA Z	N. Wall	brown cand	\$9	
11:03A 3	E wall	Brown Sand	8.6	
12'.60 P 4 11'04A 5	w. wal	Brown Sand	96.4	
Name (Print) Logo Name (Signature)	•	Company <u>X</u>	Date 1-2	7-12
ivame (Signature)	10	Company <u></u>	10 Ever	[\



12065 Lebanon Rd. Mt. Juliet, TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 1-800-767-5859 Fax (615) 758-5859

Tax I.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1970

James McDaniel XTO Energy - San Juan Division 382 County Road 3100 Aztec, NM 87410

Report Summary

Wednesday February 01, 2012

Report Number: L557990 Samples Received: 01/28/12 Client Project:

Description: Johnson Gas Com B001E

The analytical results in this report are based upon information supplied by you, the client, and are for your exclusive use. If you have any questions regarding this data package, please do not hesitate to call.

Entire Report Reviewed By:

Daphne Richards , ESC Representative

Laboratory Certification Numbers

A2LA - 1461-01, AIHA - 100789, AL - 40660, CA - 01157CA, CT - PH-0197, FL - E87487, GA - 923, IN - C-TN-01, KY - 90010, KYUST - 0016, NC - ENV375/DW21704/BI0041, ND - R-140. NJ - TN002, NJ NELAP - TN002, SC - 84004, TN - 2006, VA - 460132, WV - 233, AZ - 0612, MN - 047-999-395, NY - 11742, WI - 998093910, NV - TN000032011-1, TX - T104704245-11-3, OK - 9915, PA - 68-02979

Accreditation is only applicable to the test methods specified on each scope of accreditation held by ESC Lab Sciences.

Note: The use of the preparatory EPA Method 3511 is not approved or endorsed by the CA ELAP.

This report may not be reproduced, except in full, without written approval from ESC Lab Sciences. Where applicable, sampling conducted by ESC is performed per guidance provided in laboratory standard operating procedures: 060302, 060303, and 060304.



12065 Lebanon Rd. Mt Juliet, TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 1-800-767-5859 Fax (615) 758-5859

Tax I.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1970

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

February 01,2012

James McDaniel XTO Energy - San Juan Division 382 County Road 3100 Aztec, NM 87410

ESC Sample # : L557990-01

Date Received : January 28, 2012
Description : Johnson Gas Com B001E

Site ID : JOHNSON CC

Sample ID BOTTOM 10FT

Project # :

Collected By : Logan Hixon Collection Date : 01/27/12 11:10

Parameter	Dry Result	Det. Limit	Units	Method	Date	Dil.
Total Solids	92.		95	2540G	02/01/12	1
Benzene Toluene Ethylbenzene Total Xylene TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	BDL BDL BDL 0.038 0.94	0.0027 0.027 0.0027 0.0081 0.54	mg/kg mg/kg mg/kg mg/kg mg/kg	8021/8015 8021/8015 8021/8015 8021/8015 GRO	01/31/12 01/31/12 01/31/12 01/31/12 01/31/12	5 5 5 5
Surrogate Recovery-% a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID) a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(PID)	98.0 103.		% Rec. % Rec.	8021/8015 8021/8015	,,	5 5
TPH (GC/FID) High Fraction Surrogate recovery(%)	11.	4.3	mg/kg	3546/DRO	02/01/12	1
o-Terphenyl	70.6		% Rec.	3546/DRO	02/01/12	1

Results listed are dry weight basis.
BDL - Below Detection Limit
Det. Limit - Practical Quantitation Limit(PQL)
Note:



12065 Lebanon Rd. Mt. Juliet, TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 1-800-767-5859 Fax (615) 758-5859

Tax I.D. 62-0814289

Est 1970 .

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

February 01,2012

James McDaniel XTO Energy - San Juan Division 382 County Road 3100 Aztec, NM 87410

Date Received : January 28, 2012
Description : Johnson Gas Com B001E

Sample ID

: N WALL 10FT

Collected By : Logan Hixon Collection Date : 01/27/12 11:00

ESC Sample # : L557990-02

Site ID : JOHNSON CC

Project # :

Parameter	Dry Result	Det. Limit	Units	Method	Date	Dil.
Total Solids	92.		8	2540G	02/01/12	1
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction Surrogate Recovery (70-130)	BDL	0.54	mg/kg	8015D/GRO	01/31/12	5
a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID)	102.		% Rec.	602/8015	01/31/12	5
TPH (GC/FID) High Fraction	BĎL	4.3	mg/kg	3546/DRO	02/01/12	1
Surrogate recovery(%) o-Terphenyl	74.9		% Rec.	3546/DRO	02/01/12	1

Results listed are dry weight basis. BDL - Below Detection Limit Det. Limit - Practical Quantitation Limit(PQL)

Note:



12065 Lebanon Rd. Mt. Juliet, TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 1-800-767-5859 Fax (615) 758-5859

Tax I.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1970

ESC Sample # : L557990-03

Site ID : JOHNSON CC

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

. February 01,2012

James McDaniel XTO Energy - San Juan Division 382 County Road 3100 Aztec, NM 87410

Date Received : January 28, 2012
Description : Johnson Gas Com B001E

Sample ID : E WALL 10FT

Project # :

Collected By : Logan Hixon Collection Date : 01/27/12 11:03

Parameter	Dry Result	Det. Limit	Units	Method	Date	Dil.
Total Solids	92.		8	2540G	02/01/12	1
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	BDL	0.54	mg/kg	8015D/GRO	01/31/12	5
Surrogate Recovery (70-130) a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID)	103.		% Rec.	602/8015	01/31/12	5
TPH (GC/FID) High Fraction	4.6	4.3	mg/kg	3546/DRO	02/01/12	1
Surrogate recovery(%) o-Terphenyl	76.1		% Rec.	3546/DRO	02/01/12	1

Results listed are dry weight basis. BDL - Below Detection Limit Det. Limit - Practical Quantitation Limit(PQL)

Note:



12065 Lebanon Rd. Mt. Juliet, TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 1-800-767-5859 Fax (615) 758-5859

Tax I.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1970

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

James McDannel XTO Energy - San Juan Division 382 County Road 3100 Aztec, NM 87410

February 01,2012

Date Received : January 28, 2012 Description : Johnson Gas Com B001E

ESC Sample # : L557990-04

Site ID : JOHNSON CC

Sample ID

: W WALL 10FT

Project # :

Collected By : Logan Hixon Collection Date : 01/27/12 12:00

Parameter	Dry Result	Det. Limit	Units	Method	Dàte	Dil.
Total Solids	90.		8	2540G	02/01/12	1
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	BDL	0.56	mg/kg	8015D/GRO	01/31/12	5
Surrogate Recovery (70-130) a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID)	104.		% Rec.	602/8015	01/31/12	5
TPH (GC/FID) High Fraction Surrogate recovery(%)	BDL	4.4	mg/kg	3546/DRO	02/01/12	1
o-Terphenyl	86.0		% Rec.	3546/DRO	02/01/12	1

Results listed are dry weight basis. BDL - Below Detection Limit Det. Limit - Practical Quantitation Limit(PQL)



12065 Lebanon Rd. Mt. Juliet, TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 1-800-767-5859 Fax (615) 758-5859

Tax I.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1970

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

James McDaniel XTO Energy - San Juan Division 382 County Road 3100 Aztec, NM 87410

February 01,2012

ESC Sample # : L557990-05

Date Received : January 28, 2012
Description : Johnson Gas Com B001E

Sample ID : S WALL 10FT Site ID : JOHNSON CC

Project # :

Collected By : Logan Hixon Collection Date : 01/27/12 11:04

Parameter	Dry Result	Det. Limit	Units	Method	Date	Dıl.
Total Solids	92.		8	2540G	02/01/12	1
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	BDL	0.54	mg/kg	8015D/GRO	01/31/12	5
Surrogate Recovery (70-130) a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID)	103.		% Rec.	602/8015	01/31/12	5
TPH (GC/FID) High Fraction	15.	4.4	mg/kg	3546/DRO	02/01/12	1
Surrogate recovery(%) o-Terphenyl	63.3		% Rec.	3546/DRO	02/01/12	1

Results listed are dry weight basis. BDL - Below Detection Limit Det. Limit - Practical Quantitation Limit(PQL)

Note:



XTO Energy - San Juan Division James McDaniel 382 County Road 3100

Aztec, NM 87410

12065 Lebanon Rd. Mt. Juliet, TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 1-800-767-5859 Fax (615) 758-5859

Tax I.D 62-0814289

Est 1970

Quality Assurance Report Level II

L557990

February 01, 2012

	_		ratory B						
Analyte	Result	Unı	.ts	% Red		Limit		Batch	Date Analyzed
Benzene	< .0005	mg/	'kg					WG576368	01/31/12 09:3
Ethylbenzene	< .0005	mg/	'kg					WG576368	01/31/12 09.3
Toluene	< .005	mq/	'kg					WG576368	01/31/12 09:3
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	< .1	mg/	'kg						01/31/12 09:3
Total Xylene	< .0015	mg/	'kg					WG576368	01/31/12 09:3
a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID)		% F	Rec.	98.6	56	59-128		WG576368	01/31/12 09:3
a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(PID)		% F	Rec.	104.2	2	54-144		WG576368	01/31/12 09:3
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	< .1	mg/							01/31/12 14:0
a,a,a-Trıfluorotoluene(FID)		% F	% Rec.		3	59-128		WG576406	01/31/12 14:0
Total Solids	. < .1	8						WG576380	02/01/12 10:2
Total Solids	< .1	e e						WG576381	02/01/12 10:1
TPH (GC/FID) High Fraction	< 4	mqq						WG576323	02/01/12 09:5
o-Terphenyl		% F	Rec.	72.4	19	50-150		WG576323	02/01/12 09:5
			Duplicate	e					
Analyte	Units	Result	Dupli	cate	RPD	Limit		Ref Samp	Batch
Total Solids	8	90.0	89.7		0.333	5		L557990-	04 WG57638
Total Solids	8	92.0	91.6		0.907	5		L557990-	05 WG57638
		Laborato	ry Contro	ol Samı	ole				
Analyte	Units	Known V			sult	% Rec		Limit	Batch
Benzene	mq/kq	.05		0.049	97	99.4		76-113	WG57636
Ethylbenzene	mg/kg	.05		0 05:		104.		78-115	WG57636
Toluene	mg/kg	.05		0.049		99.1		76-114	WG57636
Total Xylene	mg/kg	.15		0.15		105.		81-118	WG57636
a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(PID)	3. 3					100.7		54-144	WG57636
PPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	mg/kg	5.5		5.28		96.1		67-135	WG57636
a, a, a-Trifluorotoluene (FID)	3, 3					103.4		59-128	WG57636
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	mg/kg	5.5		5.71		104.		67-135	WG57640
a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID)						110.8		59-128	WG57640
Total Solids	8	50		49.9		99.8		85-155	WG57638
Total Solids	%	50		50.0		100.		85-155	WG57638
TPH (GC/FID) High Fraction	ppm	60		48.3		80.6		50-150	WG57632
o-Terphenyl						82.09		50-150	WG57632
		boratory Co			plicate				
Analyte	Units F	tesult F	Ref	%Rec		Limit	RPD	Lım	ıt Batch

Benzene mg/kg 0.0517 0.0497 103. 76-113 3 * Performance of this Analyte is outside of established criteria. For additional information, please see Attachment A 'List of Analytes with QC Qualifiers.'



Aztec, NM 87410

XTO Energy - San Juan Division James McDaniel 382 County Road 3100

12065 Lebanon Rd. Mt. Juliet, TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 1-800-767-5859 Fax (615) 758-5859

Tax I.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1970

Quality Assurance Report Level II

L557990

February 01, 2012

				Sample Dupl	.icate				
Analyte	Units	Result	Ref	%Rec		Limit	RPD	Limit	Batch
Ethylbenzene	mg/kg	0.0527	0.0519	105.		78-115	1.62	20	WG5763
Toluene	mg/kg	0.0507	0.0495	101.		76-114	2.24	20	WG5763
Total Xylene	mg/kg	0.159	0.157	106.		81-118	1.37	20	WG5763
a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(PID)				102.0		54-144			WG5763
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	mg/kg	5.33	5.28	97.0		67-135	0.830	20	WG5763
a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID)				104.1		59-128			WG5763
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	mg/kg	6.01	5.71	109.		67-135	5.15	20	WG5764
a,a,a-Trıfluorotoluene(FID)				111.7		59-128			WG5764
TPH (GC/FID) High Fraction	ppm	48.9	48.3	82.0		50-150	1.16	25	WG5763
o-Terphenyl				82.77		50-150			WG5763
			Matrix S	pike					
Analyte	Units	MS Res	Ref Re	s TV	% Rec	Limit		Ref Samp	Batch
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	mg/kg	28.6	0	5.5	104.	55-109		L557990-02	WG5764
a,a,a-Triflyorotoluene(FID)					108.9	59-128			WG5764
FPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	mg/kg	22.9	0	5.5	83.2	55-109		L557975-01	WG5763
a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID)					103.3	59-128			WG5763
		Mat	rix Spike	Duplicate					
Analyte	Units			%Rec	Limit	RPD	Limit	Ref Samp	Batch
TPH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	mg/kg	27 8	28.6	101.	55-109	2.94	20	L557990-02	WG5764
a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID)				109.4	59-128				WG5764
PH (GC/FID) Low Fraction	mg/kg	23 5	22.9	85.4	55-109	2 59	20	L557975-01	WG5763
a,a,a-Trifluorotoluene(FID)				104 3	59-128				WG5763

Batch number /Run number / Sample number cross reference

WG576368: R2019472: L557990-01
WG576406: R2019732: L557990-02 03 04 05
WG576380: R2020779: L557990-01 02 03 04
WG576381: R2020780: L557990-05
WG576323: R2020832: L557990-01 02 03 04 05

 $^{^{\}star}$ * Calculations are performed prior to rounding of reported values.

^{*} Performance of this Analyte is outside of established criteria.

For additional information, please see Attachment A 'List of Analytes with QC Qualifiers.'



XTO Energy - San Juan Division James McDaniel 382 County Road 3100

Aztec, NM 87410

Quality Assurance Report Level II

L557990

12065 Lebanon Rd. Mt. Juliet, TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 1-800-767-5859 Fax (615) 758-5859

Tax I.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1970

February 01, 2012

The data package includes a summary of the analytic results of the quality control samples required by the SW-846 or CWA methods. The quality control samples include a method blank, a laboratory control sample, and the matrix spike/matrix spike duplicate analysis. If a target parameter is outside the method limits, every sample that is effected is flagged with the appropriate qualifier in Appendix B of the analytic report.

Method Blank - an aliquot of reagent water carried through the entire analytic process. The method blank results indicate if any possible contamination exposure during the sample handling, digestion or extraction process, and analysis. Concentrations of target analytes above the reporting limit in the method blank are qualified with the "B" qualifier.

Laboratory Control Sample - is a sample of known concentration that is carried through the digestion/extraction and analysis process. The percent recovery, expressed as a percentage of the theoretical concentration, has statistical control limits indicating that the analytic process is "in control". If a target analyte is outside the control limits for the laboratory control sample or any other control sample, the parameter is flagged with a "J4" qualifier for all effected samples.

Matrix Spike and Matrix Spike Duplicate — is two aliquots of an environmental sample that is spiked with known concentrations of target analytes. The percent recovery of the target analytes also has statistical control limits. If any recoveries that are outside the method control limits, the sample that was selected for matrix spike/matrix spike duplicate analysis is flagged with either a "J5" or a "J6". The relative percent difference (%RPD) between the matrix spike and the matrix spike duplicate recoveries is all calculated. If the RPD is above the method limit, the effected samples are flagged with a "J3" qualifier.

Tracking # 871 Company Name/Address:	960310	JE 44	/		•							aya a mandib Bagan			
Company Name/Address:			Billing In	formati	on.			-	Analy	sis/Co	ntainer/	Prese	vative	_	Chain of Custody
XTO Energy - San J 382 County Road 3100 Aztec NM 87410			XTO Acco 382 (unts F CR 31	gy Inc Payable 00 87410		-					Management of the second of th			Pageof
Report to.			Email to	Errail to				3					;	banon Road L, TN 37122	
Project Description. Johnson gas Com Phone (505) 333-3100 FAX	B# 00 1E	#.	City Sate Collected Kut Z A M ESC Key					100 000 NO. 100 NO.					Phone: (6	001 767-5859 15) 758-5858 15) 758-5859	
Collected by. (print)	Site/Facility I	D#1-	P.	P.O.#					1						(7990
Collected by (signature) tunnedistely Packed on Ice N Y V	Rush? (L	ab MUS I Same Day. Iext Day wo Day.	Be Notific 100 50%	Date Results Needed: No. 100% Email? No. Yes Of FAX? No. Yes Of				11.5	121					CoCode XTORN Template/Prelogin Shipped Via:	IM (lab use only)
Sample ID	Comp/Grab	Matri	x* De	pth	Date	Time	Cras	8	80					Remarks/Contaminant	Sample # (lab only)
Bottom	Camp	55	10	· ′	1.27=12	[1:10A	1	X	1				(\$ m) (\$ m)	1556845 01	裁定逐落
N. Wall	comp	55	10		1-27.12	11:00A		X		Chilt Sub-				<i>n o</i>	
E. Wall	camp	155			1-27-12	1.	1 .	X			集道			3	
W. WALL	Comp	55	10		1-21-12	1	İ	γ	Þ	or tige •			CON COSX	OV 3/	
S. Wall	comp	35		<u>, </u>	11-27-12	11:040	<u> </u>	X						05	
-										X.				·	
											1		***		
		<u></u>					<u> </u>	秦		1	lå Fi				
*Matrix: SS - Soil/Solid GW - Groun	dwater WW -	WasteWa	ter DW - I	Orinking	g Water OT -	Other							p] [To To	
Remarks:								8	719	60	1310	16 4	4 Flo		ther
Relinquished by: (Signature)	Date		ime.	Received by: (Signature)			Samples returned via: UPS					Condition	(lab use only)		
Relinquished by (Signature) Date Tim				Received by. (Signature)			Temo a Bottles Received Coc Scals Intact				(lab use only)				
Relinquished by (Signature) Date. T				Received for lab by (Signature)						Date (-)	18-12	Tim	1900 1900	pH Checked	NCF YES



MANIFEST #______40693

PHON	E: (505) 632-06	15 • 57	96 U.S. HIGHWAY	64 • FARMING	ron, new i	/IEXICO 87	' 401	DATE <u>/-27-</u>	12	JOB#	48031-014
LOAD	`	CO	MPLETE DESCR	IPTION OF SH	PMENT		_				OMPANY
NO.	POINT OF ORI		DESTINATION	MATERIAL	GRID	YDS	BBLS	COMPANY	TRK#	TIME	DRIVER SIGNATURE
2	HO SOHN SON GC B1	,	LFII-S	CONT	R-19	10	-	DelPapo	1	10:40	Robb Radi
2	81		n u	7 4	R-19	10	_	De/Penso	7	13'30	Rolad Rodo
3	4	и	p U	4	R-19	10		Del Penno	2	16:00	Rolel Rach
						5					
			•			20					
_											
								i			
_											
							2				
RESUL PESUL		1	LANDFARM EMPLOYEE:	γ	Lam	<u> </u>	<u>e</u>	NOTES:			
- 5,5	PAINT FILTER TEST	U	Certifica	tion of above re	eceival & p	lacemen	it				
that no a		have bee	above location had a padded."	NAME	Releb	to	1			above r	nentioned Generator, and
	NY CONTACT	-LL	Kal	PHONE _	635-	8570	8	DATE		27-1	2
Signat	ures required prid	or to dis	stribution of this	legal documei	nt.						



MANIFEST #______40694

PHON	E: (505),632-061	5 • 57	96 U.S. HIGHWAY	64 • FARMINGTO	ON, NEW M	EXICO 874	401	DATE <u>/-27 -</u>	12.	JOB#	<u> 18031 -</u>	() H:
LOAD		COI	MPLETE DESCR	IPTION OF SHIF	PMEŅT						OMPANY	
NO.	POINT OF ORIG	iN	DESTINATION	MATERIAL	GRID	YDS	BBLS	COMPANY	TRK#	TIME	DRIVER SIGN	IATURE
4	Xto John SON GC		LFITS	Cont Soiz	P-19	10	-	POUBLE R	21,	N.JS	- Rundoll	Suha
\propto	John SON GC BIE	<i>.</i>	A AS	e e	R-19	10		4 2	21	13:40	2 Ramidols	n A
3	U	U	eı u	4	R-19	10		u u	21	16:15	* Ramob	ante
					1		i					
						9					•	
-				_								
												· ·
												
								***************************************			<u></u>	
	<u></u>											
RESUL	rs:		LANDFARM			Etu		NOTES:				
428	CHLORIDE TEST	1	EMPLOYEE:	1 Jane	Jam	CIR	2	<i></i>				
	PAINT FILTER TEST	1		tion of above re								
hat no a	the material hauled individuals to determine the determined the determined the determined the determined to the determined the	ave hee	n added"							_		
TRANSF	PORTER CO. De	uble	R Trucki	A.SNAME	Jusendo	Orra	ertus	SIGN	IATURE_	Kuu	udo UluaTa	
COMPA	NY CONTACT			PHONE_	1801-	4435	>	DATE		1-2	17-12	
Signati	ures required prio	r to dis	stribution of this	legal documen	t.							



COMPANY CONTACT

Bill of Lading

MANIFEST # 40695

DATE

PHONE: (505) 632-0615 • 5796 U.S. HIGHWAY 64 • FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401 DATE 1-27-12 COMPLETE DESCRIPTION OF SHIPMENT TRANSPORTING COMPANY LOAD NO. **MATERIAL GRID YDS BBLS COMPANY** TRK# TIME **DRIVER SIGNATURE** POINT OF ORIGIN **DESTINATION** LF#-5 MAX Johnson GC BIT PAYCREZ u RESULTS: NOTES: LANDFARM CHLORIDE TEST **EMPLOYEE:** PAINT FILTER Certification of above receival & placement TEST "I certify the material hauled from the above location has not been added to or mixed with, and is the same material received from the above mentioned Generator, and that no additional materials have been added." TRANSPORTER CO

Signatures required prior to distribution of this legal document.

White - Company Records, Yellow - Billing, Pink - Customer

ACCENT Printing • Form 28-1212



ANIFEST # 40697

PHON	E: (505) 632-061	1 5 • 57	96 U.S. HIGHWAY	64 • FARMINGT	ON, NEW M	MEXICO 87	401	DATE 1-27	-12	JOB#	98031-074		
LOAD		CO	MPLETE DESCR	IPTION OF SHII	PMENT		,	TRANSPORTING COMPANY					
NO.	POINT OF ORIG		DESTINATION	MATERIAL	GRID	YDS	BBLS	COMPANY	TRK#	TIME	DRIVER SIGNATURE		
1	FORNSON GC BIR		4FA-5	Cont Soil	0-19	10		FONSECA trucking	201	11:10	Albert Sories		
2	BZ	F	2 11	4	R-19	10	_	4 / 11	Pol	14:10	Albert Amica Albert Amica Delbert Danie		
3	<u> </u>	<i>u</i>	4 46	4	R-19	10	_	u u	201	16:40	Galbert Sacris		
					_			,					
					(30							
	-)							
				Λ									
RESUL 228		1	LANDFARM EMPLOYEE:	2 Tare	La La			NOTES:					
1310	PAINT FILTER TEST	i	Certificat	tion of above re	eceival & p	lacemen	t						
that no	the material hauled	ave bee	en added."								mentioned Generator, and		
TRANS	PORTER CO	nse	cq llucu	Mg_NAME_(71/68/1	1100	,	sig	NATURE.	/\/-\/	but Barcia		
COMPA Signat	NY CONTACT ures required pric	or to di	stribution of this	PHONE _ legal documen	14 8 6 -	721	/	DAT	E	C1-	<i>l</i>		



ANIFEST # 40709

PHON	E: (505) 632-0615 •	5796 U.S. HIGHWAY	64 • FARMING	ron, NEW M	EXICO 87	401	DATE / 3	0-12	JOB# 🖰	1/(1/2) - () 142
LOAD	С	OMPLETE DESCR	RIPTION OF SHI	PMENT			TF	RANSPOR	TING C	OMPANY
NO.	POINT OF ORIGIN	DESTINATION	MATERIAL	GRID	YDS	BBLS	COMPANY	TRK#	TIME	DRIVER SIGNATURE
1	X70	CFII-5	Cont	R-19	10		Fruncca	ROI	933	Kulbut Korcia
2	Johnson GCB#	1/2	١ (R-19	10		11	ROL	1201	Albut Ancia Kelkut Korcia Albut Karcia
3	U V	1(1/	R-18	10		N	Rol	1500	Aller Harcia
										· ·
					30					
										,
						•				
	7.7.									
			,		,					
RESUL		LANDFARM EMPLOYEE:	John &	de		9	NOTES:			
<u> </u>	PAINT FILTER TEST	Certifica	tion of above re	eceival & p	lacemen	t				
that no a	additional materials have b	een added."	_	_						mentioned Generator, and
TRANS	PORTER CO. Fon	seca Trud	Yes_NAME_(gilber	t Gai	CLA	SIG	NATURE.	Ku	Last Horis
COMPA	NY CONTACT MIK	e Jones	PHONE _				DAT	ге <u>/ '</u>	30-1	Louis Horice
	ures required prior to			nt.					د د	2000 T



40710

PHON	E: (505) 63	2-0615 • 57 <u>9</u>	96 U.S. HIGHWAY	64 • FARMINGT	ON, NEW M	EXICO 874	401	DATE 1 · 30	12.	JOB#	98031-0745
LOAD		COV	IPLETE DESCR	IPTION OF SHI	TRANSPORTING COMPANY						
NO.	POINT O	ORIGIN	DESTINATION	MATERIAL	GRID	YDS	BBLS	COMPANY	TRK#	TIME	DRIVER SIGNATURE
1	XTO		LF#-5	Cont	R-19	10	,	DelPrada	1	952	Rella
2	JOHNSON	GCB HIE	11	11	R-18	10	,	, ,	1	1210	Keld Kah
3	11	١,	11	10	R-18	10	Į	11 time	()	D	Roll Peal
4	11	1.7	FI	11	R-18	10)	1/		1690	
						5					
						10					
										!	
				-							
					1 1						
RESUL	CHLORIDE T	EST	LANDFARM EMPLOYEE:	(Janua K	alin		NOTES:				
	PAINT FILTE TEST		Certificat	ation of above receival & placement							
that no a	the material hadditional mate	rials have bee	above location had added."	s not been addedNAME/PHONE							nentioned Generator, and
	NY CONTACT.			PHONE	663	5-8.	578	DATE	1-	30.	12
			tribution of this	legal documen	t.						



	zenv		iecn	Bi		_adi	ng	MANIFEST #_		407	
HON	E: (505) 632	2-0615 • 5	796 U.S. HIGHWAY	64 • FARMINGT	ON, NEW M	EXICO 87	401	DATE 1-30	2-12	JOB#	98031-070
OAD		CO	MPLETE DESCR	IPTION OF SHI	PMENT	TRA	ANSPOR	TING CO	OMPANY		
NO.	POINT OF	ORIGIN	DESTINATION	MATERIAL	GRID	YDS	BBLS	COMPANY	TRK#	TIME	DRIVER SIGNATURE
1	Xto	_	LFA-5	CONIT	R-19	10	_	M/R	01	953	Phuses
2	Johnson	GCB	LFII-5	١,	R-18	10		MIR	01	1220	
3	V	()	11	17	R-18	10	1	MIZ	0/	1500	Phuses
		-			1			7			1=0-1
						30	7				
									 		
			 						 		
									1		
ESUL	TS:	EST J	LANDFARM	1 2	ling	T 00 X	NE NE	NOTES:	<u> </u>		
<u>'d0</u>	PAINT FILTE		EMPLOYEE: Certifica	tion of above re	MMJ eceival & p	ey /					
at no a	TEST the material hadditional mate		e above location ha	s not been added	l to or mixed	with, and i	s the sam	ne material received			mentioned Generator, and
	NY CONTACT.			PHONE_		,	·	DAT			
anat	urae raquira	d prior to d	istribution of this	legal documer	nt						



MANIFEST #______40712

PHON	E: (505) 63	3 2-0615 • 57	96 U.S. HIGHWAY	64 • FARMINGT	ON, NEW M	EXICO 87	401	DATE		JOB#	<u> 18031-</u>	-:074
LOAD		CO	IPLETE DESCR	IPTION OF SHI		TRA	NSPOR	TING CC	OMPANY			
NO.	POINT C	F ORIGIN	DESTINATION	MATERIAL	GRID	YDS	BBLS	COMPANY	TRK#	TIME	DRIVER SIG	SNATURE
1	X70		LFII-5	CON'T	R-19	13	-	DOUBLE R	21	10:00	Kundoka	Tu
2	Johnson	GCB#1E	١,	\)	R-18	10	_	\\	21	1020	Raumdo	duite)
3	11	1/	11	11	R-18	10		1)	21	1500	Rejerdo	Ometa
						30)					
										<u>-</u>		
							<u></u> .					
					. 0							
RESUL イン8		TEST)	LANDFARM EMPLOYEE:	Court	al in	10,000	AR)	NOTES:)				
100	PAINT FILT	ER		tion of above re	eceival & p	lacement						
	the material	nauled from the erials have bee	n added."		_			ne material received				erator, and
TRANSI	PORTER CO.	DOUBLE	R Trucki	MA NAME	Hosendo	O_{ν}	anti	SIGNDATE	IATURE_	-Kow	rdo Venerbe	/
COMPA	NY CONTACT	Γ	<u>.</u>	PHONE	BO	1- 44	37	DATE		1-9	30-12	
Signati	ures require	ed prior to dis	stribution of this			·	•					